
Bill To 
CHRIS GREGERSEN 

443 RICHARDS ROAD 
CLE ELUM, WA, 938922 
USA 

Descripion 
6 INCH DRILLING MINIMUM 

Surface seal 

Drive Shoe 

6 INCH CAP 

state permit 

County well site review permit 

Amount Paid 

Amount Due 

Thank you for your business 

Bach Drilling Company 
3340 Wilson Greek Road 
Ellensburg. Wa 98926 
509-925-6320 
bachdrilling.com 

Jeremy Bach 509-899-7777 

Rate 

$10,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$3,000.00 

$8,479.80 

Please cll me if you have any questions 

Tax 

Discount 

Shipping Cost 
Sub Total 

Project 

Total 

Invoice 

0.00% on $0.00 

Number 

Date 

6INCH WELL 

Amount 

S10,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$300.00 

Sales Tax 8.30%, on $10,600. 

$300.00 

1637 

4/5/2025 

Quantit 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$10,600,00 

$879.80 

$0.00 

$11,479:80 
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